HARD COSTS -
Exterior

interior

Asbestos

Energy Conservation
Exterior ADA
Interior ADA
Code Compliance
Structural

HVAC
"-Plumbing
Electrical

~ SOFT COSTS

Cost of Demolition

Estimate to build new  $1,637,500

8302010

$99,680
$64,160
$4,500
$65,920
$24,768
$76,640
$1,760
$328,000
$379,200
$43,200
$36,160

$1,123,988
$280,997

$1,404,985

$43,500

EXTENSION SERVICES BUILDING
REMODEL COSTS
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