EXTENSION SERVICES BUILDING REMODEL COSTS

W.	4.0
----	-----

HARD COSTS	
Exterior	\$99,680
Interior	\$64,160
Asbestos	\$4,500
Energy Conservation	\$65,920
Exterior ADA	\$24,768
Interior ADA	\$76,640
Code Compliance	\$1,760
Structural	\$328,000
HVAC	\$379,200
Plumbing	\$43,200
Electrical	\$36,160
·	\$1,123,988
SOFT COSTS	\$280,997
	\$1,404,985
Cost of Domalition	¢43 500
Cost of Demolition	\$43,500
Estimate to build new	\$1.637.500